Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 6 januari 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Steijvers Tom Weert 5:14
2 Caris Yuran Ospel 5:20
3 Caris Rohan Ospel 5:45
4 Coumans Sjors Ospel 6:01
5 Verheijen Bas Nederweert 6:19
6 Fonteijn Marvin Weert 6:33
7 Janssen Daan Nederweert 7:22
8 Janssen Raf Nederweert 8:22
9 Gilissen Luc Weert 8:45
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Rooijakkers Puck Weert 5:25
2 Lima Leticia Weert 6:37
3 Meer van Veerle Hurwenen 6:47
4 Peeters Isa Weert 7:04
5 Nies Puck Weert 711
6 Gilissen Eline Weert 8:30
7 Gilissen Esmee Weert 12:31
8 Meer Jasmijn van Hurwenen 15:12
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Fonteijn Rowan Weert 11:49
2 Diepen Dennis van Weert 13:41
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Asten Lieveke van Someren 15:44
2 Bohm Marissa Stramproy 16:01
3 Asten Rosalia van Someren 16:24
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Diepen v. Kevin Weert 14:43
2 Moonen Niels Weert 17:53
3 Scholtes Julian Weert 18:29
4 Loney Sean Nederweert 21:46
5 Vaessen Tijn Weert 22:30
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jacobs Femke Ospel 18:50
2 Scholtes Erika Weert 25:01
3 Gillessen Nicky Arcen 36:25

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Duisters Teun Budel 12:46
2 Moonen Rik Veldhoven 14:37
3 Flipsen Erik Weert 15:26
4 Sleeven Roy Weert 16:31
5 Robben Dennis Nederweert 17:58
6 Meer-Dijksman van Rona Hurwenen 29:31

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Groenen Liesbeth Soerendonk 16:24
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 6 januari 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Smit Judith Weert 18:42
3 Micheels Lucienne Soerendonk 18:53
4 Houben Olga Weert 19:27
5 Koolen Thea Nederweert 20:05
6 Borsboom Laura Weert 20:13
7 Leeuw Lieke van der Weert 20:18
8 Reijnders Britt Weert 20:19
9 Davidse llse Someren 20:22
10 Warnert Naomi Weert 20:34
11 Bemmelen Anja van Weert 21:01
12 Parren Carla Ittervoort 22:04
13 Caris Carmen Ospel 22:14
14 Vankan Janet Weert 22:50
15 Naus Nathalie Nederweert 23:49
16 ReynenWillemien Heythuysen 24:18
17 Ramaekers Nichelle Weert 25:21
18 Brunenberg Petra Kinrooi (BEL) 26:32
19 Meer-Dijksman van Leon Hurwenen 29:31

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Ettinger Rob van Maarheeze 14:29

2 Nouwen Frank Weert 16:15

3 Houben Henny Weert 19:39
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Nak Sylvia Weert 18:51

2 Helsloot Corrie Weert 19:38

3 Mierlo v. Marjan Soerendonk 19:47

4 Driessen Gerry Weert 21:31

5 Staals Lenie Maarheeze 21:55

6 Bongenaar Thea Weert 22:18

7 Ramaekers Marian Weert 22:49

8 Spobeck Yvonne Weert 24:10

9 Kombuichen Karin Weert 25:26

10 Kurvers Petra Neeritter 26:32

11 Stienen Maria Weert 31:55

12 Gillessen Leny Kinrooi (BEL) 36:25

13 Kuntz Fieke Weert 36:35
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Naus Jack Nederweert 14:39

2 Moonen Thijs Weert 15:33

3 Halfers Theo Weert 16:20

4 Smolenaers Jan Nederweert 16:35

5 Kuijk Willy van Maarheeze 17:1

6 Frietman Perry Soerendonk 17:27

7 Ramaekers Peter Weert 17:38

8 Smit Harry Weert 18:18

9 Rademaekers Henk Weert 19:40

10 Gerris Frits Nederweert 20:07
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Hermans Kees Soerendonk 15:11

2 Slabbers Andre Weert 15:57

3 Heesterbeek Andre Maarheeze 16:38
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
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Plaats Naam

4 Bongenaar Bernard
5 Wildenberg Henk van de

6 Zegveld Jos

7 Snijders Henk

8 Briels Ton

9 Beerens Toon
10 Duisters Tonnie

11 Roos Leo

12 Donschot v.Tjeu

13 Oijen v.Wil

14 Schoenmaekers Peter

15 Smeets Jos

16 Heussen Gerard

DAMES, 7 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Schoenmaekers lise

2 Gerits Marion

3 Frenken Nettie

4 Voorwald Maartje

5 Kroonenburgh Mandy van
6 Verstappen Janette

7 Geuns Martine

8 Dongen Sandra van

9 Melick v. Sonja

10 Hoeben Kitty

11 Coumans Marga
12 Smolenaers Carla
13 Appeven Angelique van

HEREN, 7 KM

Plaats Naam

1 Peeters Aljoe
2 Huijnen Roel
3 Poels Rob

4 Hepworth Jorik
5 Vranken Leander

6 Jacobs Gijs

1 Haex Jo

2 Lambers Bart
3 Beckers Luc

4 Groenen Ron
5 Loney C.M.

6 Meulen Theo

7 Coumans Coen

8 Caris Eric

9 Nouwen Stefan
10 Hendriks Peter
11 Vangeloven Willy

12 Jacobs Frank
13 Waeijen Marc

14 Bergmans Marcel

H>50, 7 KM

Plaats Naam
1 Teunkens Karel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Soerendonk
Nederweert
Weert
Stramproy
Weert

Budel Dorplein
Nederweert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Roggel
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Budel
Weert
Weert
Soerendonk
Nederweert
Ospel

Peer (BEL)
Weert
Stramproy
Weert
Ospel
Weert
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert
Weert
Weert
Weert
Roermond
Ospel

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Weert

Weert
Bocholt (BEL)
Soerendonk
Nederweert
Weert

Ospel

Ospel

Bocholt (BEL)
Weert
Bocholt (BEL)
Ospel
Heythuysen
Weert

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Balen (BEL)

17:00
17:41
18:26
18:34
19:07
19:23
19:38
20:13
20:18
22:43
23:07
26:33
35:30

32:11
32:23
36:25
36:52
38:06
38:07
39:30
39:51
39:58
40:10
41:03
43:48
45:12

31:23
32:01
32:26
32:58
34:42
35:38

H4050, 7 KM

Plaats Naam

29:44
32:07
32:43
32:45
32:50
33:53
35:27
35:36
35:51
36:08
38:08
38:11
39:13
43:15

27:36
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 6 januari 2013

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Janssen Wim Weert 30:09
3 Daal v. Wil Soerendonk 30:10
4 Groenen Marcel Soerendonk 30:34
5 Verscheijden Paul Weert 32:17
6 Ramaekers Loek Weert 32:26
7 Bergmans Sjra Weert 33:10
8 Stals Frans Weert 33:15
9 Verwijlen Wim Weert 34:19
10 Compen Jan Budel 36:18
11 Snellen Peter Weert 36:23
12 Houdijk Peter Weert 36:40
13 Brunenberg Eric Kinrooi (BEL) 39:32
14 Dejong Etienne Grote Brogel (BEL) 39:45
15 Plessers Rik Kaulille (BEL) 39:52
16 Meulen Eric Weert 40:06
17 Claassen Peter Hoensbroek 40:48
18 Princen Harrie Weert 41:45
19 Loffelsender KH Weert 42:41
DAMES, 105kM |
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Einden Linda van den Maarheeze 50:26
2 Ettinger Anita van Maarheeze 51:22
3 Hendrix Frida Weert 51:45
4 Sterre van de Marjo Maarheeze 52:19
5 Timmermans Saskia Weert 54:40
6 Asten Gijsbert van Someren 55:16
7 Heinen Mieke Weert 57:01
8 Lierop van Carla Budel 57:13
9 Grimbergen v. Anny Baexem 58:13
10 Broek vd Wilma Maarheeze 1:01:48
11 Vorst Linda van de Weert 1:02:49
12 Schramm Kirsten Nederweert 1:03:13
13 Muijen v. Wilma Weert 1:05:35
14 Wijngaart vd Henriette Weert 1:06:17
15 Hendrix-Tjia Lily Weert 1:06:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Wijnhoven Falco Weert 47:26
2 Verwijlen Simon Weert 49:36
3 Voets Jos Eindhoven 51:41
4 Severijns Brian Weert 51:42
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Adriaens Pieter Weert 38:51
2 Korten M. Weert 42:29
3 Hooghordel Frank Maarheeze 43:14
4 Bethlehem Michel Weert 43:54
5 Raemaekers Johan Nederweert 45:28
6 Hekers Thijs Weert 46:22
7 Moonen Henk Weert 46:57
8 Seuren Ton Stramproy 47:25
9 Diepen v. Frans Weert 47:42
10 Stokbroeks Mikel Weert 48:19
11 Ramaekers Wiel Weert 49:00
12 Hegge John Budel 49:16
13 Broeders Paul Weert 49:27
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Uitslagenlijst Volksloop
Weert - Zondag 6 januari 2013

Plaats Naam

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
14 Raemaekers Marcel Weert 49:41
15 Grimbergen v. Jan Baexem 50:14
16 Grimbergen v. Ton Baexem 50:17
17 Claessen Ton Nederweert 50:19
18 Lambrichts Frank Weert 50:44
19 Beerten Andre Budel 52:04
20 Edwin de Rooy Nederweert 52:25
21 Hoebergen Henk Nederweert 53:42
22 Haex Marc Weert 54:20
23 Steijvers Stefan Weert 54:24
24 Broek vd Henk Maarheeze 54:28
25 Wijers Edwin Maaseik (BEL) 54:54
26 Jansen Bern Weert 54:56
27 Everaerts Ron Weert 55:59
28 Kessels Jac Weert 56:02
29 Saes Theu Baexem 56:07
30 Hulsmans Pierre Zonhoven (BEL) 56:34
31 Aerts Jeun Hasselt (BEL) 57:57
32 Cloudt Frits Heythuysen 58:29
33 Weerden vd Ger Nederweert 59:43
34 Bruijnaers Jos Nederweert 59:43
35 Scholtes Ruud Weert 1:00:52
36 Laat de Jan Weert 1:02:49
37 Offermanns Henny Stramproy 1:05:36
38 Massee Frits Nuenen 1:08:33
39 Leede Gerard de Weert 1:08:35
40 Hopman Jos Eindhoven 1:14:28

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Groesz Jeroen Soerendonk 51:11
2 Vorst van der Jos Weert 1:00:38
3 Hertogs Geert Soerendonk 1:02:11
4 Valkenburg Frans Maarheeze 1:02:12
5 Gubbels Chrit Weert 1:02:40
6 Cox Ton Weert 1:04:06
7 Van den Eertwegh Johan Nederweert-Eind 1:05:10
8 Janssen H. Budel Dorplein 1:08:58
9 Koolen Ron Ospel 1:16:09
10 Strijbos Martin Weert 1:22:23

HEREN, 17,5 KM

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Deurzen van Stefan Weert 1:11:13
2 Laat Erik de Gastel 1:12:57
3 Wijnands Huub Heerlen 1:19:26
4 Ockeloen Frank Weert 1:25:39
5 Niessen Wiel Roermond 1:28:24
6 De Wit Chris Hasselt (BEL) 1:30:07
7 Dooren van Hans Weert 1:30:38
8 Holthuizen Jos Weert 1:37:41
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